Torneio Regional de Velocidade

Tavira, 13 - 14/1/2018

Prova 20
14/01/2018 - 11:20

Femin., 50m Costas

Absoluto
Resultados Final

Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar

Final
1.

© NGO, WN

Nome Ano NFed
Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 123970
Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 15031
Ana Filipa, COSTA 98 102909
Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 109578
Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 123967
Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES 01 120568
Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 126041
Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 129302

Clube Tempo Final

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Beja

Naval de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Aquatico Silves

Natacéo de Faro

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

31.13
31.21
31.71
32.06
34.86
34.91
35.24
35.44

TReac Pts FINA Pts

560
556
530
513
399
397
386
380

Pts

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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